
qrrfrq sletffi Hrq;q o-rqg{
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR

sqfl orqfaq,/ ESTATE oFFICE

frfucr rn - 07t2023-zl Baio 22.0s.2023

TENDER NOTICE NO.- 0712023.24 TED 22.05.2023

+trerra b aBar srlrorel -r fu qora sio 03 fr otddft qEi rtgffi$ fu' eo-ra rar& -g
frfucr

TO RUN PHOTOCOPY & STATIONERY SHOP IN SHOP # 03 AT GIRLS HOSTEL.I

f$at6/Date: 16.06.2023

urrcfus-argrEIoIr-I
Time Extension Notice-I

rletr&@' @rruit fr Br}ffi frfror ffi6 n.o6.2oz3 mo b frs sd,r A drg Bt sro, u€m
frfrsrcnro frftdd aD arq frfuEr uqu ffi@ 23.06.2023 ol slqJr6 +.oo q-S n F f,rfirqr or*rq e
wroo:ao-htt
us ftfuoreil b ffi 6I ftfQr q rtrq 6I dqw srndr i 6t wsdftl

frfuot 
^am 

do 07 / 2023-24 Bdio, z2.o s.zo23 6I erm ftrcra s eril qeraf, :ffi I

fuft-d frfudr Utf{ Tilelrd 6I tssrs-c www.iitk.ac.in/estateoffice/tender fr qrcds fuu w
somBl

Due to administoative reason, the date of submission of abovementioned tender is hereby extended up to
16:00 hrs on 23.06.2023. Therefore, interested parties may submit their sealed tender document latest by
23.06.2023 upto 16:00 hrs.

The date of opening of technical and financial bids will be intimated separately.

A11 other terms and conditions of the Tender Notice No.07/2023-24 dated22.05.2023 will remain the same.

Tender document may be downloaded from the link liwww. iitk. ac. inlestateoffi celtender

tt la(lst,
Fto fr.fr. dSqWDr. J.p. Deshmukh)

4-trglffiq(u}trEr)
Joint Registrar (Estate)

sftftfu/copy to:

1. dA, ggtrSdv Dean, Administration

2. qIflEg/ All Notice Board

:. tc€I5c/ Institute Website


